The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 12/30/2017
Bride Katarina Samuels
Groom Bryan Zuccaro Alternate Mailing Address [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Addres
City, State, Zip
Barware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Strahl
3105 DaVinci Pitcher 2qt $44.00 1 0
28316  Osteria Bordeaux Stemless $15.00 6 0
Cookware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Emile Henry
11136  Pizza Stone - Charcoal $65.00 1 0
Le Creuset of America, In
7528 Loaf Pan White 10x5x3 $45.00 1 0
Dinnerware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Casafina
15518  Forum Chip & Dip - Gray $62.00 1 0
Flatware
SKU# Description Price Wanted Received
Juliska
12050  Ringo 5pc Place Setting $40.00 12 0
Frames
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Beach Frames
5696 Extra Lg Wood & Burlap 8x10 $143.00 2 0
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Petal Lane

16007  Happy Home 30x30
Gift

SKU # Description

Europe 2 You
11866  Demijohn Bowl, Large
Modus Lifestyle

14603 Verona Silver Lantern - Small

Marshes, Fields & Hills

6540 12x18 Canvas Pillow - Lake Mtka

Mud Pie

15485  Anchor Wood Tray
Sullivans

11680  Medium Wood Lantern
Housewares

SKU # Description

Epicurean Cutting Surface

2499 Minnesota Natural Cutting Board

The Great Scape
9768 Woody Paddle

Kyocera

14877  Pepper & Salt Grinder Set SS

Mud Pie

15434  Sailboat Paper Towel Holder

Progressive

14871 Pizza Wheel

Prepara

16048  Apple Splitter

RSVP

12209  7pc Measuring Cup Set
Tovolo

16075 9" Whip Whisk S.S.
USA Pan

9359 Muffin/Cupcake 12 Cup
Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description

Saro Trading Company
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$195.00

Price

$92.00

$104.00

$56.00

$38.00

$65.00

Price

$31.00

$35.00

$58.00

$31.00

$23.00

$12.00
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$10.50

$29.00

Price
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Wanted
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Received

Received
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11766  Ombre Napkin Sea Green
Split P

15758  Zara Placemat Sterling
Serving

SKU # Description

Calaisio

26669  Salad Bowl in Wicker Holder
918 8x8 Casserole with Pyrex
25267  Rect Tray with 2 Glass Dishes
919 9x13 Casserole with Pyrex
Fortessa

12044  Grand City Cake Server
31408  Fenice Rect. Platter 16x4.5

Harold Import Company, In

21990

Devilied Egg Dish

Mudlark Papers

15427
Mud Pie
15497

Brownie Baker Set

Circa Spreader

Sono Inspired

5602

Med Vino Oak Tray 24x24

Yamazaki Tableware

9696 Harmony Soup Ladle

11887  Harmony Lasagna Server

5503 Harmony Meat Fork

5505 Harmony Salad Serv. Fork

5504 Harmony Salad Serv Spoon
5506 Harmony OS Slotted Serv Spoon
5507 Harmony OS Serve Spoon

Gift Cards Welcome

$8.00

$14.00

Price

$104.00
$73.00
$83.00
$97.00

$17.50
$30.00

$29.00

$46.00

$8.00

$125.00

$29.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
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We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if
desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:
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