The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391 Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	12/30/2017		
Bride	Katarina	Samuels	
Groom	Bryan	Zuccaro	Alternate Mailing Address
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Addres

City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Strahl						
3105	DaVinci Pitcher 2qt	\$44.00	1	0		
28316	Osteria Bordeaux Stemless	\$15.00	6	0		
<u>Cookwa</u>	are					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Emile He	nry					
11136	Pizza Stone - Charcoal	\$65.00	1	0		
Le Creuset of America, In						
7528	Loaf Pan White 10x5x3	\$45.00	1	0		
Dinner	Dinnerware					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Casafina						
15518	Forum Chip & Dip - Gray	\$62.00	1	0		
Flatware						
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Juliska						
12050	Ringo 5pc Place Setting	\$40.00	12	0		
Frames						
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Beach Frames						
5696	Extra Lg Wood & Burlap 8x10	\$143.00	2	0		

Saturday, April 15, 2017

Petal Lane						
16007	Happy Home 30x30	\$195.00	1	0		
<u>Gift</u>						
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Europe 2 You						
11866	Demijohn Bowl, Large	\$92.00	1	0		
Modus Lit	festyle					
14603	Verona Silver Lantern - Small	\$104.00	1	0		
Marshes,	Fields & Hills					
6540	12x18 Canvas Pillow - Lake Mtka	\$56.00	1	0		
Mud Pie						
15485	Anchor Wood Tray	\$38.00	1	0		
Sullivans						
11680	Medium Wood Lantern	\$65.00	1	0		
<u>Housew</u>	/ares					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Epicurear	n Cutting Surface					
2499	Minnesota Natural Cutting Board	\$31.00	1	0		
The Grea	t Scape					
9768	Woody Paddle	\$35.00	1	0		
Kyocera						
14877	Pepper & Salt Grinder Set SS	\$58.00	1	0		
Mud Pie						
15434	Sailboat Paper Towel Holder	\$31.00	1	0		
Progressive						
14871	Pizza Wheel	\$23.00	1	0		
Prepara						
16048	Apple Splitter	\$12.00	1	0		
RSVP						
12209	7pc Measuring Cup Set	\$45.00	1	0		
Tovolo						
16075	9" Whip Whisk S.S.	\$10.50	1	0		
USA Pan						
9359	Muffin/Cupcake 12 Cup	\$29.00	1	0		
Linens-Textiles						
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		

Saro Trading Company

11766	Ombre Napkin Sea Green	\$8.00	8	0
Split P				
15758	Zara Placemat Sterling	\$14.00	8	0
<u>Servin</u>	1			
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Calaisio				
26669	Salad Bowl in Wicker Holder	\$104.00	1	0
918	8x8 Casserole with Pyrex	\$73.00	1	0
25267	Rect Tray with 2 Glass Dishes	\$83.00	1	0
919	9x13 Casserole with Pyrex	\$97.00	1	0
Fortessa				
12044	Grand City Cake Server	\$17.50	1	0
31408	Fenice Rect. Platter 16x4.5	\$30.00	1	0
Harold In	nport Company, In			
21990	Devilied Egg Dish	\$29.00	1	0
Mudlark I	Papers			
15427	Brownie Baker Set	\$46.00	1	0
Mud Pie				
15497	Circa Spreader	\$8.00	1	0
Sono Inspired				
5602	Med Vino Oak Tray 24x24	\$125.00	1	0
Yamazaki Tableware				
9696	Harmony Soup Ladle	\$29.00	1	0
11887	Harmony Lasagna Server	\$23.00	1	0
5503	Harmony Meat Fork	\$23.00	1	0
5505	Harmony Salad Serv. Fork	\$23.00	1	0
5504	Harmony Salad Serv Spoon	\$23.00	1	0
5506	Harmony OS Slotted Serv Spoon	\$23.00	1	0
5507	Harmony OS Serve Spoon	\$23.00	1	0

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: